
Company Website Entity Code Docket Contact 

Gannett Fleming Valuation 
and Rate Consultants, LLC

gftinc.com/solutions/valuatio
n-rate

9919244 A-2016-2569746

Harold Walker, Manager, Financial Studies
300 Sterling Parkway, Suite 200, Mechanicsburg, PA 17050
Telephone:  610-783-3875
Email:  hwalker@gftinc.com

The Gateway Engineers, Inc. gatewayengineers.com 9927763 A-2025-3053616

Jason D. Jesso, Chief Executive Officer
100 McMorris Road, Pittsburgh, PA 15205
Telephone:  855-634-9284
Email:  jjesso@gatewayengineers.com

Herbert Rowland & Grubic, 
Inc.

hrg-inc.com 9919250 A-2016-2569809

Adrienne M. Vicari, Vice President of Growth
369 East Park Drive, Harrisburg, PA 17111 
Telephone:  717-564-1121 
Email:  avicari@hrg-inc.com

McCarthy Engineering 
Associates, Inc.

mccarthy-engineering.com 9923563 A-2020-3022565

James McCarthy, President & CEO
1011 N. Park Road, Suite 100, Wyomissing, PA 19610
Telephone:  610-373-8001
Email:  jmccarthy@mccarthy-engineering.com

Raftelis Financial 
Consultants, Inc.

raftelis.com 9922049 A-2019-3009046

John Mastracchio, PE, CFA, Executive Vice President
800 Troy-Schenectady Road, Suite 107, Latham, NY 12110 
Telephone:  704-373-1199
Email:  jmastracchio@raftelis.com

Remington & Vernick 
Engineers II, Inc.

rve.com 9924887 A-2022-3030676

Stephanie Cuthbert, P.E.
Executive Vice President, Water/Wastewater Division 
2059 Springdale Road, Cherry Hill, NJ 08003 
Telephone:  856-795-9595 
Email:  Stephanie.Cuthbert@rve.com

ScottMadden, Inc. scottmadden.com 9919278 A-2016-2571357

Dylan W. D'Ascendis, Partner 
1820 Chapel Avenue W, Suite 300, Cherry Hill, NJ 08003 
Telephone:  609-680-8695 
Email:  ddascendis@scottmadden.com

Telkore, Inc. telkore.com 9927915 A-2025-3054663

Kate Procopio, Vice President
536 Halyard Way, PO Box 536, Enola, PA 17025
Telephone:  717-645-0178
Email:  kprocopio@telkore.com

Weinert Appraisal and 
Depreciation Services, LLC 
d/b/a AUS Consultants

None 9925547 A-2022-3035195

Jerome C. Weinert, Principal & Owner
5880 Fenton Court, Greendale, WI 53129
Telephone:  414-698-8371
Email:  weinertj@auswest.net

William Franklin Rothman rsrrealtors.com 9922807 A-2019-3014675

William F. Rothman, Founder
553 Bridgeview Drive, Lemoyne, PA 17043
Telephone:  717-503-2333
Email:  brothman@rsrrealtors.com
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